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CarHistory Dealer Report & PPSR Certificate REPORTID
Report generated on 03/02/2026 1 4450783

VIN VF1VYOC02EC530011

Make RENAULT

Model KOLEOS

Variant/series BOSE SE (4x2)H45 PHASE I

Body 4D WAGON

Transmission CONTINUOUS VARIABLE

Year (first retail date) 2014 *Picture provided is a sample only
Colour WHITE

QUICK SUMMARY
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No stolen status No written-off Financial interests Possible odometer Registration status
reported status reported reported rollback unavailable



VEHICLE DETAILS
© Registration status unavailable

VEHICLE REGISTRATION

Registration plate

Registration state

FIRST SALE INFORMATION
First sale date 28-11-2014
VIC Postcode of first sale 3052
Registration expiry date - First buyer type PRIVATE
ENGINE DETAILS VEHICLE RATINGS
Engine number 2TRA703F015817 ANCAP safety rating -
Engine size 2.5L Overall green rating -
Cylinders/rotors 4 Air pollution rating
Fuel type PREMIUM UNLEADED PETROL
Power (KW) 126
Torque (Nm)

Greenhouse rating
226

a:[l CarHistory notes:

Vehicle registration information is sourced via the PPSR. Refer to the PPSR Certificate below.

REPORTED ODOMETER HISTORY

0 Possible odometer rollback

LAST REPORTED ODOMETER READING

READING ENTERED BY YOU
Kilometres 226,235 Kilometres 114,174
Date reported 05/11/2021 Date reported 03/02/2026
The odometer history for this vehicle has been supplied to CarHistory by various sources within the automotive industry.
Kilometres Date reported Alerts
114,174 03/02/2026 Possible Odometer Rollback
226,235 05/11/2021
120,000 24/08/2018
124,413

22/05/2018



119,993 11/04/2018

103,150 29/11/2017
85,342 05/07/2017
69,356 29/11/2016
52,318 06/05/2016
33,312 18/11/2015
16,425 19/05/2015

Odometer History Graph

Kilometres

Years

-o- Your vehicle [l Low [l Average Ml High

EI CarHistory notes:
CarHistory relies on data received from third parties. We recommend you review the vehicle's log book and service history to
determine the accuracy of the vehicle's odometer reading.

REPORTED SALES LISTINGS

No known sales listings for this vehicle.

EI CarHistory notes:
Reported sales listings are sales advertisements derived from various ecommerce sites and provide an indication of how often the
vehicle has been listed for sale.

FINANCE CHECK

o Financial interests reported

PPSR has reported that this vehicle is encumbered.



